
M.A. English

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22017635 21600135 BHAVNA CHOUDHARY GENERAL 60.75

2 PG22091198 21200053 ZOYA HASAN GENERAL 60.5

3 PG22007564 21440385 BIPLAV KUMAR GAUTAM GENERAL 57

4 PG22013265 21960043 HARITHA HARINDRANATH GENERAL 54.5

5 PG22090689 22040034 SHALINI KASHYAP GENERAL 52

6 PG22121110 21570138 BHAGYA SHREE JAIN GENERAL 50.75

7 PG22000861 21570083 KHUSHI KHANDELWAL GENERAL 50

8 PG22012967 21110025 ADITYA SINGH GENERAL 49.5

9 PG22121858 21940490 SHIVAM KUMAR GENERAL 49.25

10 PG22012093 21750182 ALEX THOMAS GENERAL 47.5

11 PG22005645 21870065 SHAKSHI KUMARI GENERAL 47

12 PG22013877 21750188 LEON JOSE GENERAL 46.75

13 PG22008441 21490070 NAFISA AHMED GENERAL 46.5

14 PG22112933 21020064 AMISHA ARORA GENERAL 46.5

15 PG22006420 21880013 ANIRUDDHA RAJENDRA LAKHOLKAR OBC 46.25

16 PG22050231 21750238 HAIFA AMEENA AK OBC 46

17 PG22106736 22260008 AAYUSHI GUPTA GENERAL 45.5

18 PG22071408 21241465 SUKANYA DEY GENERAL 45.5

19 PG22047928 21300064 S ARAVIND KUMAR OBC 45

20 PG22085219 21870076 RAJ PANDEY GENERAL 44.5

21 PG22013587 21740243 GAYATHRI A OBC 44

22 PG22001006 22000626 CHHAVI GENERAL 42.75

23 PG22102384 21090031 DHRUBA NAG GENERAL 42.5

24 PG22120116 22000709 RUCHI PRIYADARSHINI GENERAL 41.75

25 PG22011860 21620028 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 41.5

26 PG22041320 21940429 AKHIL PANDEY GENERAL 41.25

27 PG22105874 21550006 VEDIKA PALIWAL GENERAL 41

28 PG22023331 21570116 TRIPTI KUMARI GENERAL 41

29 PG22063313 21570127 RIYA VARDHAN SAXENA GENERAL 40.75

30 PG22126057 21280455 SUBHECHHA SOUMYADARSINI DAS OBC 40

31 PG22008865 21110024 HEMANT TETARWAL OBC 40

32 PG22019894 21330487 MEGHA ACHARYA GENERAL 39.75

33 PG22022465 21700104 AKSHARA HARI GENERAL 39.5

34 PG22092507 21940441 SHIVI GENERAL 39.5

35 PG22048130 21150054 SAURABH SUBROJ SC 39

36 PG22054726 22000529 PRINCE KUMAR OBC 38.5

37 PG22012172 21960042 T ASWATHI GENERAL 38.25

38 PG22018013 21750198 MUHAMMED FARIS O C OBC 38

39 PG22038129 22100960 ANKIT KUMAR GENERAL 37.75

40 PG22092888 22000530 PRINCE RAJ OBC 37.25

41 PG22048729 21740106 PRARDHANA H NAIR GENERAL 36.5

42 PG22045011 21490079 PRIYA ROY GENERAL 36.5

43 PG22092326 21870004 ABHISHEK ANAND GENERAL 36.25

44 PG22029469 21700113 MARIYAM RENJI GENERAL 36

45 PG22031870 22340005 BHATT HETAV DEVANG GENERAL 35.75

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.A. English

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22052001 22310064 AKHILA K ARJUNAN OBC 35.75

47 PG22060857 21880015 BIKASH KUMAR NAYAK GENERAL 34.5

48 PG22028814 22400015 JOSEPH JAMES GENERAL 33.5

49 PG22120046 21241529 NILISHA BISWAL GENERAL 33.25

50 PG22068254 21930009 REENA PRAMOD DAKHORE OBC 33.25

51 PG22059145 21080127 SALONA SARANGI GENERAL 33

52 PG22124919 21570139 AMEYA BHATT GENERAL 32.25

53 PG22020755 22270263 MEENAKSHI MADHUPAL GENERAL 32.25

54 PG22007340 21710073 SK RAJA ALI OBC 32

55 PG22036605 22100959 BIBHASREE SINHA GENERAL 31.5

56 PG22127081 21610100 DOLLY HANSDAH ST 31.25

57 PG22002397 21570108 ANAMIKA SUNDA OBC 31.25

58 PG22046636 21940487 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 30.5

59 PG22000544 21570107 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC 30.5

60 PG22053874 21750524 SIDHARTH S GENERAL 30.5

61 PG22003618 21090023 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 30.25

62 PG22024127 21520041 VINITA OBC 29.5

63 PG22005703 21570171 RIYA RAJ RAJORIA GENERAL 29.25

64 PG22008376 21490069 ANANYA BORUAH GENERAL 29.25

65 PG22014263 21490116 UDDIPANA KALITA GENERAL 29

66 PG22004520 21750170 NIRANJAN P GENERAL 28.75

67 PG22125566 22000652 NILAMANI GENERAL 28.75

68 PG22091001 21750267 ANSHID ALI MELEPIDIYAN OBC 28.25

69 PG22003616 21940412 V SRI HARSHITHA GENERAL 28

70 PG22084057 21110027 BHUVNESH MEHRU OBC 27

71 PG22103568 21570146 MANISH KUMAR YADAV OBC 27

72 PG22125537 21620030 TEHREEM OBC 26.75

73 PG22072087 21850045 SHRUTI SINGH GENERAL 26.75

74 PG22026901 22060005 SHEETAL CHAUHAN SC 26.75

75 PG22026279 21700184 APARNA M B GENERAL 26.25

76 PG22020023 21750136 HIBA ASLAM OBC 26.25

77 PG22010289 21160024 PRAGYA PRASOON GENERAL 25.5

78 PG22107109 22310145 ANUSHA SIVA GENERAL 25.25

79 PG22019524 21640109 ANUPAMA PAVITHRAN OBC 24.75

80 PG22007395 21540212 MAMIDI PRAVEEN OBC 24.75

81 PG22004873 22000628 JAYANT JAY OBC 24.75

82 PG22083715 21710088 SHARODIA ROY GENERAL 24.25

83 PG22021410 22100352 SRISHTI GUPTA OBC 24.25

84 PG22022235 21570115 SHUBHANGI MATHUR GENERAL 24.25

85 PG22072202 21570129 NIKITA CHOUDHARY OBC 24.25

86 PG22009101 21330314 PRACHI NANDA BEHERA OBC 24

87 PG22120002 21620029 LAGAN JAIN GENERAL 24

88 PG22016658 22000630 KUNAL MUKHERJEE GENERAL 23.75

89 PG22024275 21940529 PRERNA SINGH GENERAL 23.75

90 PG22013749 21241435 ANKITA BEHERA GENERAL 23.75

91 PG22005297 21940532 HULLASH CHOUDHARY OBC 23.5
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92 PG22034190 21440393 SAKET KUMAR GENERAL 23.25

93 PG22079638 22170036 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY OBC 23.25

94 PG22042521 21730011 ANUSHKA RAMAWAT ST 23

95 PG22084484 21700183 HRITHIK P S SC 22.5

96 PG22021258 22151388 GAGAN KUMAR PATI GENERAL 22.25

97 PG22041893 21940533 RAVINDER SINGH OBC 21.75

98 PG22080973 21820532 PRIYA OBC 21.25

99 PG22017954 21110026 DIMPLE SONGARA SC 21.25

100 PG22016928 21640107 CHRISTY SEBASTIAN GENERAL 20.25

101 PG22055368 21900019 PRAMOD E E SC 19.5

102 PG22037546 21620031 ASTHA MEENA ST 19.5

103 PG22084180 21570078 NAYANIKA RATHORE GENERAL 19

104 PG22015147 21930028 KETKI DHOTE OBC 19

105 PG22016316 21610087 MAYA RANI MAJHI ST 19

106 PG22091455 21600834 MAHIMA SINGH GENERAL 18.75

107 PG22027683 21960076 AMALA MINNU SEN GENERAL 18.25

108 PG22033891 21570119 NITIKA PAREEK GENERAL 18

109 PG22035274 21200008 ARTI HEMBROM ST 17.5

110 PG22002518 21570109 ABHIMANYU SINGH SC 17.5

111 PG22123748 21730012 SOFIYA BEE OBC 17

112 PG22071218 21290019 ANKIT GENERAL 17

113 PG22019605 21570114 SIDHARTH BARSIWAL OBC 17

114 PG22039388 22120047 YOGESH KUMAR GENERAL 16.5

115 PG22010371 21060019 JAGGULA YESUDASU SC 16.5

116 PG22088879 21241469 SWETA SWAGATIKA SAHU GENERAL 16.25

117 PG22089437 21241470 MONALISA SWAIN GENERAL 16

118 PG22051389 21540669 RUTTALA AJAY OBC 15.75

119 PG22014018 21100884 NANSY GUPTA GENERAL 15.75

120 PG22093477 21750361 MUNAVVER MULLAPPALLI OBC 15.25

121 PG22127781 21600582 SARITA ARYA SC 15.25

122 PG22040087 21540167 MANGADODDI SURESH OBC 15

123 PG22053088 21570125 TARA CHAND GODARA OBC 14.5



M.A. English

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22006420 21880013 ANIRUDDHA RAJENDRA LAKHOLKAR OBC 46.25

2 PG22050231 21750238 HAIFA AMEENA AK OBC 46

3 PG22047928 21300064 S ARAVIND KUMAR OBC 45

4 PG22013587 21740243 GAYATHRI A OBC 44

5 PG22126057 21280455 SUBHECHHA SOUMYADARSINI DAS OBC 40

6 PG22008865 21110024 HEMANT TETARWAL OBC 40

7 PG22054726 22000529 PRINCE KUMAR OBC 38.5

8 PG22018013 21750198 MUHAMMED FARIS O C OBC 38

9 PG22092888 22000530 PRINCE RAJ OBC 37.25

10 PG22052001 22310064 AKHILA K ARJUNAN OBC 35.75

11 PG22068254 21930009 REENA PRAMOD DAKHORE OBC 33.25

12 PG22007340 21710073 SK RAJA ALI OBC 32

13 PG22002397 21570108 ANAMIKA SUNDA OBC 31.25

14 PG22046636 21940487 MANOJ KUMAR OBC 30.5

15 PG22000544 21570107 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC 30.5

16 PG22024127 21520041 VINITA OBC 29.5

17 PG22091001 21750267 ANSHID ALI MELEPIDIYAN OBC 28.25

18 PG22084057 21110027 BHUVNESH MEHRU OBC 27

19 PG22103568 21570146 MANISH KUMAR YADAV OBC 27

20 PG22125537 21620030 TEHREEM OBC 26.75

21 PG22020023 21750136 HIBA ASLAM OBC 26.25

22 PG22019524 21640109 ANUPAMA PAVITHRAN OBC 24.75

23 PG22007395 21540212 MAMIDI PRAVEEN OBC 24.75

24 PG22004873 22000628 JAYANT JAY OBC 24.75

25 PG22021410 22100352 SRISHTI GUPTA OBC 24.25

26 PG22072202 21570129 NIKITA CHOUDHARY OBC 24.25

27 PG22009101 21330314 PRACHI NANDA BEHERA OBC 24

28 PG22005297 21940532 HULLASH CHOUDHARY OBC 23.5

29 PG22079638 22170036 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY OBC 23.25

30 PG22041893 21940533 RAVINDER SINGH OBC 21.75

31 PG22080973 21820532 PRIYA OBC 21.25

32 PG22015147 21930028 KETKI DHOTE OBC 19

33 PG22123748 21730012 SOFIYA BEE OBC 17

34 PG22019605 21570114 SIDHARTH BARSIWAL OBC 17

35 PG22051389 21540669 RUTTALA AJAY OBC 15.75

36 PG22093477 21750361 MUNAVVER MULLAPPALLI OBC 15.25

37 PG22040087 21540167 MANGADODDI SURESH OBC 15

38 PG22053088 21570125 TARA CHAND GODARA OBC 14.5

OBC CATEGORY



M.A. English
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1 PG22048130 21150054 SAURABH SUBROJ SC 39

2 PG22026901 22060005 SHEETAL CHAUHAN SC 26.75

3 PG22084484 21700183 HRITHIK P S SC 22.5

4 PG22017954 21110026 DIMPLE SONGARA SC 21.25

5 PG22055368 21900019 PRAMOD E E SC 19.5

6 PG22002518 21570109 ABHIMANYU SINGH SC 17.5

7 PG22010371 21060019 JAGGULA YESUDASU SC 16.5

8 PG22127781 21600582 SARITA ARYA SC 15.25

SC CATEGORY
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1 PG22127081 21610100 DOLLY HANSDAH ST 31.25

2 PG22042521 21730011 ANUSHKA RAMAWAT ST 23

3 PG22037546 21620031 ASTHA MEENA ST 19.5

4 PG22016316 21610087 MAYA RANI MAJHI ST 19

5 PG22035274 21200008 ARTI HEMBROM ST 17.5

ST CATEGORY
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1 PG22038129 22100960 ANKIT KUMAR GENERAL 37.75

2 PG22010289 21160024 PRAGYA PRASOON GENERAL 25.5

3 PG22016658 22000630 KUNAL MUKHERJEE GENERAL 23.75

EWS CATEGORY


